ST. PATRICK’S PARISH SCHOOL, ALBURY
TUCKSHOP PRICE LIST ~ 2017

*Salad Lettuce Tomato & Cheese

**Super Salad: lettuce tomato cheese beetroot cucumber carrot & mayo

SANDWICHES & ROLLS

Plain butter

Vegemite

Cheese

Tomato

Salad (lettuce, tomato, cheese, carrot)*
Super Salad (lettuce, cheese, tomato,
beetroot, cucumber, carrot & mayo) **
BBQ Chicken

BBQ Chicken & Salad

Tuna

Tuna & Salad

Egg

Egg & Salad

Salad Wraps (wrapped in pita bread)
Super Salad Wrap with Chicken/Tune or Egg
Super Chicken & Salad Box

Salad Box

(lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, beetroot,
cucumber, carrot)

**Please indicate the food you DON'T
want.

Extra Fillings: add 20 cents

RECESS & LUNCHTIME SNACKS
Potato Chips............cooovivviviiiiinnn,
Sunny Faces (Bag).........ccccccveeernns
Raspberry Twisters .............cc.e...
Pink Things ..........cooovvvviiiiiiiiiinn
Fruit Faces .........coooovvvvviiiiiiinn.
Hot Grilled Cheese..............cc........
Garlic Bread (Roll)

Available over the counter only at

recess & lunch

Nacho's $2.00 Dim Sims $1.00
Slushy: Small $2.00

1.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00
4.50

4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
4.50
5.50
5.50
4.50

1.50
1.00
20
20
.05
50
1.00

HOT FOODS

Hot Dogs (with or without sauce)
Lasagna

Chicken Nuggets (5)

Sweet & sour sauce

Hot Chicken Grojuns 4x
Chicken Burger

Extra fillings (e.g lettuce, tomato, mayo)
Hot Chicken Rolls

Jaffle e.g spaghetti, cheese, baked beans
Chicken Jaffle

Pies (with or without sauce)

Party Pies (with or without sauce)
Sausage Rolls (with or without sauce)

COLD & FROZEN LINES

Nippy Milk (Chocolate/strawberry)
Quenches (lemonade & orange only)
Summit Spring Water

Juicy Man (Orange or Apple)

Icy Poles

Juicy Ice Stick

‘Home-mades” (frozen flavoured milk cups —
chocolate & strawberry)

PLEASE DO NOT INCLUDE FROZEN
ITEMS IN LUNCH ORDERS

W
=
t
g
w

_________________

MONDAYS, TUESDAYS & WEDNESDAYS
***Special Any Wrap & Any Drink $6.50 PTO

I Reusable Lunch Bags are available to I
| purchase from the Tuckshop |
I Only $8 Each I

3.50
5.00
3.50
40
2.00
4.00
.20each
4.00
3.50
4.00
4.00
1.00
3.50

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50

.80

.80

Hot Homemade Specials Monday, Tuesday
& Wednesday each week something different,

e.g. fried rice, soup or spag bol,

over the counter at recess and lunch. Only $2

m Please note: Prices may be subject to change. These will be notified in the bulletin.
w Please mark orders on lunch bag with NAME, CLASS & ENCLOSE CORRECT MONEY.
m 10c extra is charged for brown paper bags. Children place orders in eskys in the classroom.

:: No heating of food from home due to OH&S

'+ These are delivered to the tuckshop and returned to the room prior to lunch time.




#wx* SPECIAL WRAP & DRINK DAYS

$6.50

MONDAY, TUESDAYS & WEDNESDAYS

Just use your normal lunch order bag and write the ingredients

for your wrap and the drink you want on the bag.

Use any of the delicious ingredients below to fill your wrap.

SALADS DRESSING
Tuna Lettuce Mayo
Ham Corn Hommus
Chicken Celery Honey Mustard
Egg Pineapple Caesar
Tomato
Cheese
Avocado
Carrot
Beetroot
Onion
Cucumber
Plus a drink
Strawberry Milk Orange Juice
Chocolate Milk Apple Juice
Water Quench

Cost is Only $6.50




