ST. PATRICK'S PARISH SCHOOL, ALBURY

TUCKSHOP PRICE LIST ~ 2017

*Salad Lettuce Tomato & Cheese

**Super Salad: lettuce tomato cheese beetroot cucumber carrot & mayo

SANDWICHES & ROLLS

HOT FOODS

3.50 5.00 3.50 .40 4x 2.00 4.00 .20each

4.00

3.50 4.00 4.00

1.00

3.50

Plain butter	1.50	Hot Dogs (with or without sauce)
Vegemite	2.50	Lasagna
Cheese	2.50	Chicken Nuggets (5)
Tomato	2.50	Sweet & sour_sauce
Salad (lettuce, tomato, cheese, carrot)*	3.00	Hot Chicken Grojuns
Super Salad (lettuce, cheese, tomato,	4.50	Chicken Burger
beetroot, cucumber, carrot & mayo) **		Extra fillings (e.g lettuce, tomato, mayo)
BBQ Chicken	4.00	Hot Chicken Rolls
BBQ Chicken & Salad	5.00	Jaffle e.g spaghetti, cheese, baked beans
Tuna	4.00	Chicken Jaffle
Tuna & Salad	5.00	Pies (with or without sauce)
Egg	4.00	Party Pies (with or without sauce)
Egg & Salad	5.00	Sausage Rolls (with or without sauce)
Salad Wraps (wrapped in pita bread)	4.50	
Super Salad Wrap with Chicken/Tune or Egg	5.50	
Super Chicken & Salad Box	5.50	COLD & FROZEN LINES
Salad Box	4.50	Nippy Milk (Chocolate/strawberry)
(lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, beetroot,		Quenches (lemonade & orange only)
cucumber, carrot)		Summit Spring Water

***Please indicate the food you DON'T want.

Extra Fillings: add 20 cents

RECESS & LUNCHTIME SNACKS

Potato Chips	1.50
Sunny Faces (Bag)	1.00
Raspberry Twisters	.20
Pink Things	.20
Fruit Faces	.05
Hot Grilled Cheese	.50
Garlic Bread (Roll)	1.00

Available over the counter only at recess & lunch

Nacho's \$2.00 Dim Sims \$1.00 Slushy: Small \$2.00

NES

Nippy Milk (Chocolate/strawberry)	2.00
Quenches (lemonade & orange only)	2.00
Summit Spring Water	2.00
Juicy Man (Orange or Apple)	2.00
Icy Poles	1.50
Juicy Ice Stick	.80
"Home-mades" (frozen flavoured milk cups –	.80
chocolate & strawberry)	

PLEASE DO NOT INCLUDE FROZEN **ITEMS IN LUNCH ORDERS**

SPECIALS

MONDAYS, TUESDAYS & WEDNESDAYS

***Special Any Wrap & Any Drink \$6.50 PTO

Reusable Lunch Bags are available to purchase from the Tuckshop Only \$8 Each

Hot Homemade Specials Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday each week something different, e.g. fried rice, soup or spag bol, over the counter at recess and lunch. Only \$2

Please note: Prices may be subject to change. These will be notified in the bulletin.

Please mark orders on lunch bag with NAME, CLASS & ENCLOSE CORRECT MONEY.

10c extra is charged for brown paper bags. Children place orders in eskys in the classroom.

These are delivered to the tuckshop and returned to the room prior to lunch time.

No heating of food from home due to OH&S

**** SPECIAL WRAP & DRINK DAYS \$6.50 MONDAY, TUESDAYS & WEDNESDAYS

Just use your normal lunch order bag and write the ingredients for your wrap and the drink you want on the bag.

Use any of the delicious ingredients below to fill your wrap.

	SALADS		DRESSING		
Tuna	Lettuce		Mayo		
Ham	Corn		Hommus		
Chicken	Celery		Honey Mustard		
Egg	Pineapple		Caesar		
	Tomato				
	Cheese				
	Avocado				
	Carrot				
	Beetroot				
	Onion				
	Cucumber				
Plus a drink					
Strawberry Milk		Orange Juice			
Chocolate Milk		Apple Juice			
Water			Quench		

Cost is Only \$6.50